oViIraX

1362 - 1363 - 1364 : Cage a cliquet pour filiere
manuelle a tétes interchangeables

136290

136295

136292

136095

136392

136390

136391

136495

136494

136490

Références
Ref Description
136294 1 cage 1 cliquet

1 bras + 1lcagel
cliquet

1 bras en 2 parties
+ 1 cage 1 cliquet

1 bras + 1 cage 2
cliquets

1 bras en 2 parties
+ 1 cage 2 cliquets

1 bras en 3 parties
+ 1 cage 1 cliquet

1 cage 1 cliquet

1 bras en 2 parties
+ 1 cage 1 cliquet

1 bras en 3 parties
+ 1 cage 1 cliquet

1 cage 1 cliquet

1 bras en 2 parties
+ 1 cage 1 cliquet

Entrainement

Huit pans

Huit pans

Huit pans

Huit pans

Huit pans

Huit pans

Huit pans

Huit pans

Cannelures
crantés

Cannelures
crantés

Cannelures
crantés
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Capacité "

1/8 -1.1/4

1/8-1.1/4

1/8-1.1/4

1/8-1.1/4

1/8-1.1/4

1.1/2-2

1.1/2-2

1.1/2-2

1.1/2-2

1.1/2-2

1.1/2-2

kg

1,130

1,990

2,050

2,100

2,260

3,180

1,780

3,055

2,565

1,130

2,480
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